

NORTHERN ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY PLC

(An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board)
Bidyut Bhaban, Hetem Khan, Rajshahi, Bangladesh.

E-mail: se.ee.raj.nesco@gmail.com; Web: www.nesco.gov.bd

Memo No: 27.29.0000.014.32.24-456

Date: 15/02/2024

INVITATION FOR TENDER

			ATION FOR I			
1	Ministry / Division Power Division, Ministry of Power, Energy & Mineral Resources.					
2	Agency		Northern Electricity Supply Company (NESCO) PLC			
3	Procuring Entir	ty Name	Superintending Engineer (Energy Efficiency & Metering, Rajshahi)			
4	Procuring Entir		Not Used			
5	Procuring Entit	ty District	Rajshahi			
6	Invitation for		Procurement of Vehicle Rental Service for Office use			
7	Invitation Ref.	No.	27.29.0000.014.32.24-456			
8	Date		15/02/2024			
KEY	INFORMATIO	V				
9	Procurement N	lethod	Open Tendering Method (OTM-NCT)			
FUNI	DING INFORMA	ATION				
10	Budget and So	urce of Funds	Revenue Budget (Own fund of NESCO PLC.)			
11		Partners (if applicable)	N/A			
PART	ICULAR INFO					
12		amme Code (if applicable)	N/A			
13		amme Name (if applicable)	N/A			
14	Tender Packag		NS-02 Lot-01			
15	Tender Package Name		Procurement of Vehicle Rental Service for Office use			
16	Tender Publication Date		16/02/2024			
17		ime for Selling the tender document	10/03/2024 up to 4:00 PM (BST)			
18		me for Submission of Tender	11/03/2024, 11:00 AM (BST)			
19						
.,	Spenning Date to Time		11/05/2021, 11.50 /11/1 (DD1)			
	2 0					
20	Name and Address of the office(s)			HANDA MANARA SALAMARA INDONÉSIA IN MANARA NA SALAMA	KI	
	- Selling Tender Document		Superintending Engineer (Energy Efficiency & Metering), NESCO PLC., Bidyut Bhaban, Hetem Khan, Rajshahi.			
	- Receiving Tender Document					
	- Opening Tender Document					
21	Place/Date/Tim	ne of Pre-Tender Meeting	N/A.			
	RMATION FOR					
22	Eligibility of Tenderer		As per Tender Document.			
23	Brief Description		N/A			
24			Procurement of Vehicle Rental Service for Office use			
25	Price of Tender Document BDT 1,000/- (Taka One Thousand Only) to be paid in the form of Bank		Pank Draft/Pay order (Non-			
23			refundable) in favor of "Manager (Accounts), RAO, NESCO PLC., Rajshahi."			
26	Package No.	Identification of Package	Location	Tender Security Amount	Completion Time	
20	1 ackage 190.	Identification of Fackage	Location	Tender Security Amount		
	NS-02, Lot-1	Procurement of Vehicle Rental Service for Office use	NESCO's Rajshahi, Zone.	As per Tender Document.	Within 365 (Three Hundred & Sixty Five)	
					days counted from the	
					date of the Contract	
					Signing.	
PROC	CURING ENTIT	V DETAILS			Jigiilig.	
27		al Inviting the Tender	A K M Shadat ha	A.K.M Shadat hossain		
28	Designation of Official Inviting Tender Superintending Engineer (Energy Efficiency & Metering, Rajshahi)				<i>i</i>)	
29		icial Inviting the Tender	Energy Efficiency & Metering, NESCO PLC., Bidyut Bhaban, Hetem Khan, Rajshahi			
30		of Official Inviting the Tender:		Mob: 01755582309, E-mail: se.ee.rajshahi@nesco.gov.bd se.ee.raj.nesco@gmail.com		
31	The Procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any/all tenders prior to acceptance without assigning any reason what so ever.					
31	I The Freedring	onery reserves the right to accept of rej	cet any/an tenders p	nor to acceptance without assigning any reason v	viiat 50 EVEL.	

A.K.M Shadat hossain Superintending Engineer (Energy Efficiency & Metering) NESCO PLC., Bidyut Bhaban Hetem Khan, Rajshahi.